
 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF CO-OPERATIVE GOVERNANCE, HUMAN SETTLEMENTS 

AND TRADITIONAL AFFAIRS 
 

TENDER NO. COGHSTA B03/2015/2016 FY 
 

INVITATION FOR APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDERS 
(CONTRACTORS) FOR CONSTRUCTION OF LOW COST HOUSES (RDPs) FOR 

2015/2016 FY. 
 

Bidders are invited from contractors for the construction of Low Cost Houses (RDPs). 
 
Bid Documents can be obtained from 28 Market Street, Polokwane on a non-refundable payment of 
R 80.00 per document. 
 
A Compulsory Briefing Session will be held on the 02nd June 2015 at 10H00.  Prospective tenderers 
will meet at 1st Floor Foyer, Hensa Towers, Cnr. Rabe and Landdros Mare Street. 
 
Bid Documents must be submitted in a sealed envelope clearly marked, 
 

“TENDER NO: COGHSTA B03/2015/2016 FY:  APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDERS 
(CONTRACTORS) FOR CONSTRUCTION OF LOW COST HOUSES (RDPs) FOR 2015/2016 FY. 

 
TENDER NO. COGHSTA B03/2015/2016 FY 
 
CLOSING DATE: 23 JUNE 2015, TIME: 11h00 
 
And bid documents should be deposited in the tender box of the Department of Co-operative 
Governance, Human Settlements and Traditional Affairs at Polokwane, Hensa Towers, Cnr  Rabe and 
Landdros Mare street not later  than 23 June 2015, Time: 11h00.  
 
Telegraphic or telefax transmission Tenders will not be accepted. 
The lowest or any Tender will not necessary be accepted 
 
Technical enquiries to be directed to the following Officials: 
 

 Budeli MS - 015 284 5586 
 Mashiane MJ - 015 284 5094 
 Lamola RM - 015 284 5111 
 Mpytona S - 015 284 5128 

 
The HOD 
COGHSTA 
Private Bag x9485, Polokwane, 0700 

 

 


